Address： RM 1103, 11TH FLOOR, TWO HARBOURFRONT, 22 TAK FUNG STREET, HUNG HOM, HONG 
KONG

SHIPPER: AMERICAN BEST LIFE INC

Address： 11 MORGAN, IRVINE, CA 92618

ITEM NO. PRODUCT NAME QUANTITY (bottle) UNIT PRICE (US$) AMOUNT  (US$)

1 Dr. Lab vitamin D3 1639 US$4.99 US$8,178.61

TOTAL 1639 US$8,178.61

US DOLLARS EIGHT THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED SEVENTY EIGHT AND CENTS SIXTY 
ONE ONLY

AMERICAN BEST LIFE INC